Performance requires quality.
Digital slide callipers by ATORN:
ATORN‘s high-quality measuring tools.
ß Clamping tools
eng/OP www.hhw.de 29.1
2
Vertical Collet Vices

Table-Ø Head room Gear Reading and Indexing Vernier Weight 29220 …
mm mm ratio setting resolution accuracy approx. kg
100 65 1:60 10 min. +/- 2 min. – 7 101
150 75 1:60 12 sec. +/- 1 min. x 15 102
200 75 1:90 6 sec. +/- 30 sec. x 19 103
29220
Rotary Tables RI
2
Type
With indirect indexing and coolant collection trough.
Indexing accuracy +/- 15 sec.  Manually operated
rotary tables for horizontal use on machine tools.
29231
Type Table Ø 29231 …
mm
RI-250 250 101
RI-320 320 102
RI-400 400 103
RI-500 500 104
RI-630 630 105
29231
Tilting Precision Rotary Tables HPRS
2
Type
With indirect indexing. Indexing accuracy +/- 10 sec.
in the rotating axis and +/- 60 sec. in the tilting axis.
With measuring drum/vernier for use on machine
tools as well as for measuring and testing instru-
ments. Tilting range 0° to 90°.
29236
Type Table Ø 29236 …
mm
HPRS-250 250 101
HPRS-320 320 102
HPRS-400 400 103
HPRS-500 500 104
HPRS-630 630 105
29236
Type 29212 …
HIT 150 101
HIT 200 102